
2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR
FEE SCHEDULE

Pre-Kindergarten Tuition (all families):

$3,000.00 per year for the first child and $500 for each additional
child.

Tuition cost for Non-Catholic Holy Cross families 1st through 4thGrade:

$3,000.00 per year for the first child and $500 for each additional child

Payment Options ($300.00 a month or $1,500.00 a semester)

School Fee (all families):

$300.00 for each child annually
**School Fee is a one-time per year fee and normally should be paid prior to the first day

of school. (The school fee can be paid in installments if approved by the principal.)

The first payment is due on or before the first day of school.

An Active Parishioner:
● Being registered at Holy Cross, St. Michael, or St. Francis.
● Attending weekend masses, including Holy Days of Obligation.
● Making regular and appropriate contributions to the parish offertory.
● Making regular and appropriate contributions to fundraiser

programs.
● Providing an appropriate number of volunteer hours at school and

parish functions.


